
Fall Session (10 weeks) Winter Session (9 weeks) Spring Session (10 weeks)

$170.00 $153.00 $170.00

+Registration Fees +Reg Fees if not already pd +Reg Fees if not already pd

York Swim Club Fee Structure  --  2024-25 Season

Program Fees
Registration 

Fees
(annual fee)

Fee Schedule
Program Fees, Registration Fees

Intro. to Competitive 
(Once per/week)

$170/session 
(10 week session)

$60.00

If swimming two hours per week, the program fees are doubled.  If swimming 3 hours/week the program fees are tripled.


